TE KrkonosSska 70 MTB
03.09.2022 Janské Lazné

Détska K7 MODRA TRAT (mladsi, dévcata)

start ~ 11:20:00 | 2013 - 2016 | pFihlageno: 11

kategorie
D2 214
D2 215
D1 216
D2 217
D1 218
D2 219
D2 220
D1 221
D1 222
D2 223
D2 228
SPORTCHaLLENGe

#

jméno
BEDNARIKOVA ANETA
FRANKOVA BARA
KAPUCIANOVA ZUZANA
MATERNOVA SARKA
MELISiIKOVA MAJA
NIKLOVA EVELINA
PAVLOVA MARKETA
PRIVRATSKA JULIE
SEDIVA TEREZA
SICHOVA STEPANKA
ZIKESOVA EMA

2024-04-25 18:14:36 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
SK JANSKE LAZNE
SKI KLUB USTi NAD ORLICI
SK JANSKE LAZNE
TE
TE
SK JANSKE LAZNE
SK JANSKE LAZNE
TRUTNOV
SK JANSKE LAZNE
SK JANSKE LAZNE
DOLNi BRANNA

startovni listina

rocnik
2013
2014
2016
2013
2015
2014
2014
2015
2016
2013
2014
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